Your benefit Features
Get your results
faster
Fast boot time and auto measurement for
concise and comprehensive results
Investment
protection
Can be scaled to fit your needs with

Gather insight into the digital communications on your
circuitry
Ordering information
Step 1: Choose your oscilloscope model
Two-channel model: R&S®RTC1002
Included: All models include an R&S®RT-ZP03 single-ended
passive probe for each channel, power cord and 3-year warranty.
Step 2: Choose your bandwidth option
50 MHz bandwidth standard
70 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B220
100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B221
200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B222
300 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B223
Step 3: Choose your options and accessories
Software options
Triggering and
decoding